
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 2

MON 4 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 7  (44-46kg) TAMANNA DAS GUPTA ASM

RANGDHALI PAPGIRI ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAL HAJI DEL

HAR

WB

MAH

RAJ

KARUNA

SANGEETA MALIK

PRANOBH GHOSH

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

LALIT

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 8  (44-46kg) TAI PINA ARU

NOYANMONI DOLEY ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK MAH

HAR

RAJ

UTK

PUN

RINA MANE

SWEETY

LALIT

TUSHAR

NAMOJT

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 9  (44-46kg) PRERNA DEY BEN

PANI PEGU ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAH

HAR

DEL

ARU

UTK

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA MALIK

KARUNA

CHAL HAJI

TUSHAR

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 10  (44-46kg) AHEISAM THOIBISANA CHANU MAN

SITA BORO ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ARU

DEL

PUN

HAR

WB

CHAL HAJI

KARUNA

NAMOJT

SANGEETA MALIK

PRANOBH GHOSH

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 11  (44-46kg) JANMONI BORI ASM

NIHARIKA YIEN ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WB PRANOBH GHOSH UTK

ASM

RAJ

MAH

HAR

TUSHAR

REKHA BORA

LALIT

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA MALIK

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 12  (46-48kg) NYASUM BAM ARU

PRENIKA MUCHAHARY ASM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE WB

RAJ

DEL

HAR

UTK

PRANOBH GHOSH

LALIT

KARUNA

SANGEETA MALIK

TUSHAR

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points


